STAR e

FINANCIAL

CREDIT UNION

Approved Fee Schedule 04/24/2024 Amount
Electronic Statements Free

Notary Service — Members Only Free

Share Draft (Check) Copy through STAR FCU @ Home Free

STAR Financial Credit Union Online Account Transaction Viewing — 90 Days Free

STAR Financial Credit Union Online Home Banking Free
Statement Copy from STAR FCU @ Home Free
Verification of Deposit through STAR Financial Credit Union Online Free
Account Research (Plus $5 per statement copy, minimum one hour) 5$25.00 hourly
ATM Non-STAR Financial Credit Union card Surcharge $5.00 each
ATM/Debit Card Replacement $10.00 each
ATM/Debit Card Replacement (Expedited Handling) $50.00 each

Bad Address

Bad Address Returned Mail Forwarding Fee
Bankruptcy/Reaffirmation

Canceled Check Copy
Cashier’s/Official/Temporary Checks
Chargeback Check

Check Cashing —Non-Member

Classic Checking w/ No Direct Deposit
Courtesy Pay

Credit Card Cash Advance

Dormant Account

Early Account Closure < 60 Days
Escheatment

IRA Maintenance

Late Loan Payment (15 days or more)
Merchant Dispute

Money Market Below Minimum Balance
Money Market Excessive Withdrawal (More than 6 per month)
Money Market Withdrawals Below $100
Money Order

Nonsufficient Funds Checks, ATM, preauthorized ACH, or Debit Card purchase

Notary Service — Non-Members

Overdraft Transfer

Paper Statement

Premier Checking Below Minimum Balance
Repossession Redemption/Administrative
Returned Item

Share Below Minimum Balance
Skip-A-Payment

Statement Copy

Stop Payments — All Items

Vacation Club (More than 2 withdrawals per year)
Wire Transfer Outgoing

$10.00 monthly
$5.00 per item
$50.00

$5.00 each
$3.00 each
$15.00

$5.00 each
$3.00 monthly
$35.00 each
$5.00 each
$5.00 monthly
$5.00

$50.00 account
$10.00 monthly
$30.00

$20.00

$7.00 monthly
$5.00 each
$10.00 each
$3.00 each
$35.00 per item
$5.00

$2.00 each
$2.00 monthly
$6.00 monthly
Varies

$35.00 each
$5.00

$20.00 each
$5.00 each
$35.00 each
$10.00 each
$20.00 each



