

Approved Fee Schedule 04/24/2024 An Electronic Statements Fre	ree
Notary Service – Members Only Fre	ree
Share Draft (Check) Copy through STAR FCU @ Home Fre	ree
STAR Financial Credit Union Online Account Transaction Viewing – 90 Days Fre	ree
STAR Financial Credit Union Online Home Banking Fre	ree
Statement Copy from STAR FCU @ Home From	ree
Verification of Deposit through STAR Financial Credit Union Online Fre	ree
Account Research (Plus \$5 per statement copy, minimum one hour) \$2	25.00 hourly
ATM Non-STAR Financial Credit Union card Surcharge \$5	5.00 each
ATM/Debit Card Replacement \$1	LO.00 each
ATM/Debit Card Replacement (Expedited Handling) \$5	50.00 each
Bad Address \$1	L0.00 monthly
Bad Address Returned Mail Forwarding Fee \$5	5.00 per item
Bankruptcy/Reaffirmation \$5	50.00
Canceled Check Copy \$5	5.00 each
Cashier's/Official/Temporary Checks \$3	3.00 each
Chargeback Check \$1	L5.00
Check Cashing – Non-Member \$5	5.00 each
Classic Checking w/ No Direct Deposit \$3	3.00 monthly
Courtesy Pay \$3	35.00 each
Credit Card Cash Advance \$5	5.00 each
Dormant Account \$5	5.00 monthly
Early Account Closure < 60 Days \$5	5.00
Escheatment \$5	50.00 account
IRA Maintenance \$1	L0.00 monthly
Late Loan Payment (15 days or more) \$3	30.00
Merchant Dispute \$2	20.00
Money Market Below Minimum Balance \$7	7.00 monthly
Money Market Excessive Withdrawal (More than 6 per month) \$5	5.00 each
Money Market Withdrawals Below \$100 \$1	LO.00 each
•	3.00 each
Nonsufficient Funds Checks, ATM, preauthorized ACH, or Debit Card purchase \$3	35.00 per item
•	5.00
	2.00 each
·	2.00 monthly
Premier Checking Below Minimum Balance \$6	5.00 monthly
, ,	aries
·	35.00 each
Share Below Minimum Balance \$5	5.00
• •	20.00 each
•	5.00 each
• •	35.00 each
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	L0.00 each
Wire Transfer Outgoing \$2	20.00 each